Kansas Nurse Practice Act

e Can be found on KSBN website
— http://www.ksbn.org/npa/npa.htm

 Rules and Regulations pertaining to approval
of schools of nursing
— 60-1-102 Approval procedures
— 60-1-103 Discontinuing a school of nursing
— 60-1-104 Definitions mm
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Kansas Nurse Practice Act

 Rules and regulations pertaining to requirements for
approved nursing programs:

— 60-2-101
— 60-2-102
— 60-2-103
— 60-2-104
— 60-2-105
— 60-2-106
— 60-2-107
— 60-2-108

Requirements for initial approval
Re-approval requirements
Faculty and preceptor qualifications
Curriculum requirements
Clinical resources
Educational facilities
Student policies

Reports
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Kansas Nurse Practice Act

* Rules and regulations pertaining to advanced nursing education:
— 60-17-101 Definitions
— 60-17-102 Requirements of initial approval
— 60-17-103 Re-approval requirements
— 60-17-104 Faculty and preceptor qualifications
— 60-17-105 Curriculum requirements
— 60-17-106 Clinical resources
— 60-17-107 Educational facilities
— 60-17-108 Student policies
— 60-17-109 Reports
— 60-17-110 Discontinuing an ARNP program
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